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ASHEVILLE07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$173,445.00 

$15,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$188,445.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 2
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$28,510.00 

$222,000.00 
$0.00 

$62,000.00 

$0.00 

$141,000.00 

$6,933,510.00 

$6,480,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1
 0

 1

 0

 3

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$35,500.00 

$160,500.00 

$125,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 3

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$51,310.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$216,900.00 

$0.00 

$65,000.00 

$805,210.00 

$472,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 2

 0

 2

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$178,965.00 

$50,000.00 
$0.00 

$88,913.00 

$0.00 

$27,269.00 

$445,147.00 

$100,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1
 0

 1

 0

 4

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$148,000.00 

$814,000.00 

$666,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 5

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$100,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$44,000.00 

$0.00 

$962,333.00 

$7,062,762.00 

$5,956,429.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 2

 0

 19

 16

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00 

$6,655,288.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$45,000.00 

$7,455,288.00 

$730,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 2
 0

 1

 0

 1

 4

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  1

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings



Page 3 of 5

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$415,500.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$35,250.00 

$0.00 

$36,695.00 

$1,630,445.00 

$1,143,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 2

 0

 3

 4

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$850,000.00 

$850,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$8,000.00 

$0.00 

$18,000.00 

$567,000.00 

$541,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 1

 0

 1

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$132,450.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$116,500.00 

$0.00 

$299,215.00 

$1,598,165.00 

$1,050,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 2

 0

 9

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$484,500.00 

$80,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$159,100.00 

$2,143,025.00 

$1,419,425.00 

$0.00 

 2

 1
 0

 0

 0

 7

 6

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$316,755.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$168,978.00 

$0.00 

$145,200.00 

$810,933.00 

$180,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 3

 0

 7

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$297,611.00 

$3,908,514.00 

$3,610,903.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 9

 16

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$80,000.00 

$370,000.00 

$290,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$28,400.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$110,000.00 

$0.00 

$251,530.00 

$802,930.00 

$413,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 1

 0

 10

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,550.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$5,500.00 

$0.00 

$135,500.00 

$987,975.00 

$836,425.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 1

 0

 5

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$24,863,182.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$7,022,288.00 
$2,846,953.00 
$1,945,385.00 

$856,041.00 

 79

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 16  1

 7
 89
 26

 17

$37,533,849.00 Total Project Value


