Township Report

5/1/2016 through 5/31/2016

						Dogo 1 of f
ASHEVILLE07						Page 1 of 5
10112 (1222)					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$15,000.00 \$0.00	2 0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$173,445.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE07	\$188,445.00	U				
AVERYS CREEK						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$6,480,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$222,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$141,000.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$28,510.00	3	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	\$62,000.00 \$6,933,510.00	1	Trow.	1		
BEAVERDAM						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$125,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$35,500.00 \$0.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00		New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	\$160,500.00	0	1,0,,,			
BILTMORE						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$472,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$65,000.00 \$51,310.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$51,310.00	3	New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$216,900.00 \$805,210.00	2	_ , _ , , ,	_	- · · · · · · · ·	
BILTMORE	φουυ,410.00					

FRENCH BROAD

Buildings # Units

Buildings # Units

Confine	Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$0.00 \$7,455,288.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	1
	ential Additions & Alterations ercial Additions & Alterations	\$45,000.00 \$25,000.00	1 2				
	Commercial	\$6,655,288.00	2				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$730,000.00 \$0.00	4 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	D :1 (:10: 1 E ::	Ф 720 , 000, 00	,			# DUIIO	mgs # UllitS
FLAT CREE	K					# D:1.4	ings #Units
	FAIRVIEW	\$7,062,762.00	2				
Comm	ercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$44,000.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
	ential Additions & Alterations	\$100,000.00	2				
5		\$962,333.00	19				
	Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$5,956,429.00	16				
FAIRVIEW						# Build	ings # Units
	DROAD RIVER						
	Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$814,000.00	0	2,0,,,	-		
Comm	ercial Additions & Alterations			New:	0	Moved:	0
	ential Additions & Alterations	\$148,000.00 \$0.00	5 0				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$666,000.00 \$0.00	2 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	D 11 (110) 1 D 11	0.000000				" Build	ings " Olito
BROAD RIV	ER					# Build	ings # Units
	BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$445,147.00					
Comm	ercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$88,913.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
	ential Additions & Alterations	\$178,965.00	3				
D : 4		\$27,269.00	4				
	Commercial	\$50,000.00	0 1	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count.	0.00
	Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
				# Buildings:		Develling Unit Counts	
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,143,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$36,695.00 \$415,500.00	4 0 0 0 0 0 3 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$35,250.00 \$1,630,445.00	2	ivew.	2	Moved.	
HAW CREEK					(P. 11)	
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$850,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	1 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwening Onit Count.	0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAW CREEK	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$850,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAZEL					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$541,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	\$18,000.00 \$0.00 \$8,000.00 \$567,000.00	1 0 1	New:	1	Moved:	0
LEICESTER					# Buildi	ings #Units
B 11 (10) 1 B 11	44.050.000.00	_				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$1,050,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	5 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$299,215.00 \$132,450.00 \$116,500.00 \$1,598,165.00	9 3 2	New:	2	Moved:	0
LIMESTONE						
					# Buildi	ings # Units

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$1,419,425.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$80,000.00 \$159,100.00 \$484,500.00 \$0.00 \$2,143,025.00	6 0 0 0 1 7 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
LOWER HOMINY						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$180,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$145,200.00 \$316,755.00 \$168,978.00 \$810,933.00	1 0 0 0 0 7 1 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
REEMS CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$3,610,903.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	16 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$297,611.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,908,514.00	9 0 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$290,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$80,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$370,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA						
~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					# Build	ings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$413,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$251,530.00	5 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$28,400.00 \$110,000.00 \$802,930.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	0
UPPER HOMINY					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$836,425.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$135,500.00 \$10,550.00 \$5,500.00 \$987,975.00	7 0 0 0 0 5 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total Mobile Home	\$24,863,182.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$7,022,288.00 \$2,846,953.00 \$1,945,385.00 \$856,041.00	79 0 0 0 7 89 26 17	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0 0 0
Total Project Value	\$37,533,849.00					